S A&l 150 (2000)

SUPPLEMENTAL ESTIMATE

FOR

Independent District #019, Ardmore City Schools

{County Crry Town or Board of Education}

Carter
COUNTY. OKLAHOMA

of

With Exhibits showing the Financial Condition of the__COOP
ending June 13 2 19

FUND at the close of the month

And a Statement of Addittonal Needs for the remainder of the
Fiscal Year ending June 30, 211_12
To the County Excise Board

Cogaty of Carter State of Oklahoma

Greetings

Purseant to the requirements of 68 Okla. St Ana § 3021, we herewith submit for your consideration the within Statement of
the Fiscal Conditton of the CODE Fund of theDistrict 012 Coumy of___Carter State
of Oklahoma, for that portion of the current fiscal year beginning July 1. ll)l_&___, and ending with the close of business on the last
day of the month of June 13 20_L9 . together with an itemized statement of balances in appropriations now
considered unnecessary or dispensable 1n view of greater needs, and an itemized statement of additional needs considered essential
in the proper conduct of said municipality for the remainder of the current fiscal year ending June 30, 2019 As to the Counties
and Cities. find attached hereto certificate of publication as required by said Section 3021 We further cenify that the estimate of
income from sources other than Ad Valorem Tax lor the remainder of the current fiscal year 1s reasonably probable of collection
before June 30th neat, and that such estimate 15 based on the estimated income other than ad valorem 1ax as fixed by the cxcise

board for the current fiscal year. after excluding any estimate of such income to be received from prior or back ad valerem tax
as to which the date of sale for delinquency has elapsed

We further certify that the aggregate amount of said proposed additional and supplemental appropriations. when added to the
ongnal appropriations for the fiscal year, 15 notin excess of the income and revenue provided and accumulated for this current fiscal
year, that Officers in charge of Departments affected by proposed cancellations have been notified of such proposals, and that no
part of the revenue of this or 2 previous year against which there are any cutstanding claims, contracts or warrants has been included
in this Supplemental Estimate

Dated at_Ardmore Oklshoma, this __L8CR day of Juni}. 2019
- /‘) (Member] U {Chairman, President or Mayvor)

Atiest :\%GJLL‘ % AJ/

(Clerk) (Member)

CERTIFICATE OF TRUE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION AND CASH ON HAND

We, the undersigned, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that the within Exhibus “D.” F." "M" and "Y" reflect a true and

correct statement of the condition of the__COOD FUND for each of the stated Fiscal Accounts of the_Digtrict 019
(municipality), of Carter County. Oklahoma, at the close of business on_June 13.2019 | that we
e have no knowledge or record of any claims or contracts pending against the Balances of Appropriations proposed for cancellation:
\\\\‘.\U e and that all of said statemepyé areg/in agcogdance with and as shown by the records of our res| ¢ officers . 80 help mg God.
S S s {11 et — ‘ Wikl
:Qy. pincd "-"‘ Treasurer's signature 7 //ML Clerk’s signatur HAUNO "'l
'0 2% ) (Treasurer) P ‘9 7

4 19 S Sty
sworn to before me this the ? day of Subscribed md o te before me this mc;d "fG_-; _-" ) ~O %4 %
-

NOTARY © s;h.scnhma
PUBLIC 2 20_29

{County €

k- b fo) .% '
%, VE (‘}\(\}' o {UNLESS BOTH CLERK ANDLTREASURE sw&aﬁ) THIS ¢E novﬁnrsp '0"\:’5.202\ Yé
k- R ; ” ~
g 1t Filed this lhrm'day of 20 A /Lounty C]c&’l?kLA Ho‘*‘h\‘\\\
NOTE: .- The same officers shall sign this application as law required to sign the Fina J ent and Estimate of Needs for 'l'"" ““\\\
a county or any subdivision thereto whenthe same is filed 1n July with the County\E i

RECEIVED
AUG 2.9 208

State Auditor
and Inspector




FINANCIAL STATEMENT SHOWING CONDITION OF CURRENT __Coop Fund

AND ESTIMATE OF SUFPLEMENTAL AND ADDITIONAL NEEDSOF THE________[SD ¢ 019 Atmors City Schools
[Schedute 1 Cancellation of Appropriations o
L} IRPARTMINT LE R BALANCE iV\Ian ¥ PRUNSID cmumuv‘num DUARD
CANCEILATIONS
Total
Schedule 2 Supplemental and Additional Fstimated Needs mncat
-~ T T
[ I AMANT RIQRUISTI nm&mw APENED BY S3cTEE B
12 1Coop Fund Current Expetise 101,965.36 101,965.36
Genersl Governament Addmonyl Provinon for taterest on Werrssts
Exhibit “F° Miscellancous Revenue Other than Current
GURCE 0 ATV Tee 1) ERTDRATLE T Wiiews 73 BALANCE CUA 1 (LTI |
ladude renatt ol serchus Do ALl mssen FCoRL Latevad ol saboes trn AFYRLVED ACTUAILY O Ly
oY F XUCTSE B0ARD FCTID TUDATE OV RY GOV ROARLY
CAPFTION

| [Surpho of Pror Year 12018 e proasbag S i obbpanas tood Noms whtor Mor ]

? JOther Taxes 1140 .
" |Tution and Fees 1200 3182283 sa21607
T |imterest 1300 39341 945.01
" |Remal 1400
* [Reimbuwsetnents 1500
i Other Loca) Sousces 1600 27.000.00
o Child Nutrition 1760
M County Sources 2600
16 IState Sources 3000 106,497.93 165.940.47
T lmTst&'oam
17 Non Revesue $000 180,090 .60 261,668.00
" To be callected
K Reimbursement from Take Two. Inc_for Instructional Services 25,000.00
K]
ie
17
e
(K Tetal L strmaned «Col 11 @ad v (44 21 s Lcooowd (64 3 405.804.19 507.769.55 -
n Dbt ixgn §. Cobaan § § Sarphe Ban Detoguens Tavg
H Estunene of Miscelaneows Reveonae binchasies of 1had 12 408.804.19
5 Tematos Colartn 2 Toted S Ledetm ¥ 507,769 58
2t Cuvest T Recerpes wtw Dekngueny Reverer (£) -4 cunes S-13;
K Tosad Colloctod and Probele e the war 507,269 33
i Dadact | 0 gt farwnatr of Vewcllaome Reverear 1119 Coduan |1 405,804 .19
) DAY 1172 Seaphun Appbed = Scppicmecial ducd P37 K3
FE on (V-1 ) Sepius Appied tn Sapplencnial dnad n
a end 3 Deficuny o T of Foaoetg” Appragnaso (Y § 6
B
D Tatal Alieadh Agptad
1 Sarpha Avtiladis (Nt & | Acocd Sarpho o6 15 2%1 101,963 36

NOTE § Inshade of] Ionfid cotioaier axch & g sad sy od otonsie By e Thand Se chads
2 N peturdy e romtaaks of veaz axec thaa S belaewe o Tawfidh ppeant rrwxtlswas esamar




Coop. FUND ON LAST DAY OF MONTH OF lung 13

2019

JSRa 019 OF ___Cane COUNTY. OKLAHOMA

Exubit "M” Appropnation Summary

¥ 11 % WARRANTS

O X DITYREXT

Ty

Ongmal Exmame "Made end Approved” o filed with State Audrtor

477.117.60

1 doe to Scpp dated sssnes YT

n duz o J App dend

"

| Totad Approprsions Approved

477.117.60

4.1 60

Canccllstons md Reserves

JRescrved o1 Pending Appropriatian Protest on Rems not sxchuded 1 08 Old St Ann _ § 3032

Canacled by Court Order

Canccied by Excie Board under suthonty of 6% Old St Ann § 3023

:3‘0”\‘0“.\—”—

Total Cancellation and Reserees

v

Net Approved Appropruanans

477.117.60

477117 60

Extubit Y™ Mecthod of Financimng Approprations

IWTA

RWAA

TXTENCN

Ciroms Procecds of Lesy Cerufiad to Stte Audnor

2 fﬁmu 1 Grozs Procoeds of ____ Mills Caocied be Excrwr Hand 68 OO 8 Am § W21

) od 2 oo Procoads of Mells Cenociad by Lert Ordes

£ ot} (oo Proccoda of Mt b Leve Prests woll poading

T [Paiance Ciruas Proceots of Levy Gos of Proscees

6 Datut Resywe a % ke Dchagencn 1143 | S @ 10

7 Nt Ty Avedabie o Foumor Agyeopnstuans

i Srptis Cach of Procs Veas o baeed 2aly | 1 Eosinr Tas Ut ] F. W acpmczcnter

71,313 41

g TProsem Tex Refiond ezt £y resoasod Ao | Eaame Taa Court ] E for adastments;

te R of all Moz tacucaes ol Gan Cravers Tex (haduha P Cobams o Loe i)

403,804 19

[ Srpins Colemons addod by Sopplosscs damnd »o.

2 Sorpss Uollocthons sbded by wpploment dadod X

n Total Faxe Goo of Prosests & Covar Batada M Lo i1 Cobam }

K Nowr aty dcficacrey © Mo of Froxxs Am BEvooss AM Y ova 7 e Nee b I8

47711760

Extubit "D* Current Cash

R Dish and Balance Sheet Condrtion

TOTAL

)
EXTINITON

v Cash Surphos of P Yow Actzaally oo Hand Sals 1Y M

7131341

T [Rkoased Uachuond Prosced Ton ReAod o Haad Adh | (Moac 31 01

4 Currens Tax Apgmwboned
13 Mowellawaen loaxne (e Thao Caress Ta Agporteaad 1F 19 b o

507,769 55

M Total Badene wad Roegts

o e
Ll Coxrers Werreees Pad

338.127.62

N Licee Pad Thoran

(K] Yoxsd Dasbrrecrrents

33812762

(Pubhsh) BALANCE SHEET Current Asscts
12 Hataowe Cazh oo Hand 10 dare darwts o capene o

240,955 34

i Net Coarant Tes Avestable Froe of of Proscets ixd demrwes (Y7

14 Dot Crarer? tax Apgswtnamd i£-4)

13 Nt Hatrooe Cosrend Tex oo Provess of Collextwa < 7o Cogm 13

1a Fatanoe of Ocgral Estzmse of Misceflancoms tneene 319 Cobaxa b

1 Toest Asscty

240.955.34

Current Lizbihties and Reserves

is Apprprtatcns Avalabic fr Ware oo (M-11 Lo 1y

477.117.60

19 Diexdct W arraczs toscd o Dute 2y Capon

148,387.91

Redmmos Appropranoes Avelatic i To Cobagm 3+
Cugreet Wartots Octtaning oo Dete o ¢ aptas (D-19 Lo 13

g

138,729 69

10.260 29

Proswxn Made for nterest oo Coorvent Warrente (M- 1 Cobann 1

o]
MR

Dedact totoresl Proviaon Ut Oute 1. 91
Rctadae of latrrext Provasm (If Mg 12 Neadod, Laa < hoadwr 1)

Tomal Lantliness s Rewerves

138,989.98

Dcficst

KB KR K

Sarpdae -— (3 Corrocty Propered Wi Agrox Wt ¥ 1y

101,963.36

Pubitol all ficets bedow L ¥ of Fekadet TP 1 conatbace 38 U stoes
lackhate No fnclerwad Preees Tea Refcars un Whahh 't e bcide |apeecd Aler W ¢

be -




PROOF OF PUBLICATION
AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, COUNTY oF__Carter

s
alt . th dersigned N blic.
L e ROV

and says-—-That he complied with the law by hay E-’.xhxlmx"l?'Balmthhﬁ fdadnl of the within Financial
and Estimate published as required by law in ;ut‘gas(cnum ct'&s; Y ore &

* §
w

a weekly-daily news; blished in the City-Town of copy of which
k!ymdy e ogeth thp:'ool'cxftyl)lu:mmﬂL f. a g 15
evidence whereof the Affiant has subscribed hereto under oath. o) H4
Subscribed and sworn to before me this lg day of §r.£
My commission expires 204 gfag ! ,’; S
m D
CERTIFICATE OF EXCISE BOARD %, "~2o A e
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, 2 N
We, the undersigned, Members of the Excise Board of said County and State. do baeby certify that we have cxamined d% k L “" N
carefully considered the application and proposal of the Governing Board of, 'l A Ho “ \\
(] \)
of the same County and State aforesaid, for additional and suppt tal appropriations for certain curreat expease purposes for the Hoaw
remainder of the fiscal year ending June 30, 20, the i ial submmed(!mmthasof!hcmomhcndmg S—
.20 and the lisi of appropriations and parts theseof proposed for ] after hearing any p
such proposed cancellations. e

We rely on the swomn statements of the Clerk and of the Treasurer and of the Governing Board of the with-in-named municipality
that the revenues already received have been properly credited to the several Fiscal Year Accounts, that all warrant issues have been
properly charged thereto or paid therefrom, and that no unpaid claims or contracts are pending against the bal of Approp
submitted for cancellation.

We find. on snalysis of the within Financial Statements. that the available surplus revenue already accrued and which is subject
to snvplmma.ry appropriations under title 28 Okla.StAnn. § 3021, is as follows:

Canceled Current Appropriation Balances, as per Schedule {,column 3 .. .. .. ... .. . ... . $
Current Revenues Actually Collected in cxcess of previous Appropriated Estimates, Exhibit "D, line 29. -

Total Sarplus Approved and Appropristed to Current Fund use, Schedule 2 ... .. ... .
Wherefore. we have and do order canccllnuon of Appropriation ltcms as shown in last column of Schedule 1, and we hereby
appropriate the Current Revenues released th . her with Curren( Surplus Asscts disclosed to Curreat Purposcs, and we have

by, tog
and do hereby approve and make additional and suppl al Appropriations as listed in column 3 of Schedule 2 in the total sum of

g which is within the total amount of surplus Reveane accrucd as scheduled. The S Y of the County Excise Board is
hereby ardered to certify the same to the Clerk of the within-named municipality or subdivisicn of the State of Gklaboma, who is hereby

suthorized 1o enter sha same upon his records, to notify his Treasurer of this action. and to make said funils available to his Govemning
Daied . /A% Q
Dated at f AX ”. Ve q. Oklahoma. this,

Signefi_\

b Mtl;lbtl obe@ &cm




S.A.81. 150 (2000)

SUPPLEMENTAL ESTIMATE
FOR

Independent District #019, Ardmore City Schools

(Couniv Ciry fown aor Board of Education)

of Carter COUNTY. OKLAHOMA
General

With Exhibits showing the Financiai Condition of the FUND at the close of the month

June 13 2019

And a Statement of Addinonal Needs for the remainder of the

ending

Fiscal Year ending June 30, 20 19 )

To the County Excise Board

County of Carter . State of Oklahoma
Grectings

Pursuant to the requirements of 68 Okla. St Ann § 3021, we herewith submut {or your consideration the within Statement of
the Fiscal Condition of the General FrFundof heDistrict #019@“"., of Carter State

of Oklakoma, for that portton of the current fiscal year beginming July 1. _’(1_1{5_. and ending with the ciose of business on the last
day of the month of__June 13 2019 together with an itemized statement of balances in appropriations now

considered unnecessary or dispensable tn view of grealer needs, and an itemized statement of additional needs considered esseatial
in the proper conduct of said municipality for the remander of the current fiscal yesr ending June 30, 2019 As 10 the Counties
and Cities, lind attached hereto certificate of publication as required by said Section 3821 We further certify that the estimate of
income from sources vther than Ad Valorem Tax for the remainder of the current fiscal year is reasonably probable of collection
before June 30th next, and that sach estimate s based on the estunated income other than ad valorem tax as fixed by the excise
board for the current fiscal year. aflter excluding any estmate of such income to be received from prior or back ad valorem tax
as to which the date of sale for delinquency has elapsed

We further certify that the aggregate amount of said proposed additional and sepplemental appropnations, when added to the
ongiaal appropriations for the fiscal year. 15 not i excess of the mcome and revenee provided and accumaulated for this current fiscal
year. that Officers in charge of Departments affecied by proposed cancellations have been notified of such proposals, and that no
part of the revenue of this or a previeus year agatnst which there are any outstanding claums, contracts or warrants has been included

in this Supplementai Estimate

Dated at Ardmore Oklahoma, this 18th day of June 2019

K}&vw Y

. A OAG U,
/>< ]' - Q Memberi U (Chai?man, President or Mayor)
Attest: r l‘_ﬂ'\./f QL.'IQXL 14’/

(Clerk; {Member)

CERTIFICATE OF TRUE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION AND CASH ON HAND

We. the undersigned. do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that the within Exhibits "D.” "F.” "M" and "Y" reflect a true and
carrect statement of the condition of xhccem——-———-——ne ral  FUND for cach of the stated Fiscal Accounts of the_District #019
(municipality), of Carter County. Oklahoma, a1 the close of business on, June 13 2019  mawe
have no knowledge or record of any claims or contracts pending against the Balances of Appropriations proposed for cancellation;

\\““"“"”,’ and that all of said statementy/are in accordlgnce with and as shown by the records of our respe
\\\\)‘\DHA HO”’,’TH‘EKLH:['.% signature _lt;lﬂ [{L/}tf'f/———_.__ Clerk’s signature: ,
( 7

"\\ - ! (Treasurer]
Ty <%
O 6\ Igbscribed and gworn to betore me this the ll day of Subscribed and swo
~= i 204 Cg
-
4 <3
.y % = TCounty Clerk or Notary Publid)
‘f,)'((\ Q\°§ (UNLESS TH CLERK ANDFREASURER SWEAR TO THIS FICATE.
7
Z, N\ .
’I,,'OF 0\("3\\\ Filed this the day o 20
””"““ NOTE:--The same officers shall sign this application as law required to sign (§e Fingncial Statgment and Estimate of Needs for
a county or any subdivision thereto whenthe same 1s filed in July with the Cou Acise B




FINANCIAL STATEMENT SHOWING CONDITION OF CURRENT
AND ESTIMATE OF SUPPLEMENTAL AND ADDITIONAL NEEDS OF THE_ 1SD # 019 Ardmore City Schools

General Fund

Schedule 1

Cancellation of Appropriations

PMUKLISIE

] 3
2 3
Acst DYFARTMENT PURPUSE HAL AN AVAILABS L FROPUSEDY UANUFLEATIONS CANCILED BY EXCIXY BOARD
Total

Schedule 2 Supplemental and Additional Estimated Needs v ish
At i 2 k)

DEFARTMENT PUKPUST AMIRIN REUESTED PURLISHFD BY GOV BOARD APPROVED RY EXCISI DOUARD
11 General Fund Current Expense 335.714.53 335,714.53

General Gosemment Additiona! Provision for interest on Warrants

Exhibit F"

Miscellancous Revenue Other than Curvent

SOURCE O REVENULY

Inelinde cxtmate of revenue from ALD warces eXEgt i UrTent ad vabarm tay,

KNuwe 1) ESTIMATYES
APPROVERY
BY LXCISF BOARD

2
ACTUAIT Y (8L -
ECTED TO DATF IN CAPTION

KN 23 BALANCE COLL- ECTUIE Y

LY GOV BOARD

t Surplus of Prvor Year (2018 s aftey prossting for 2l obingations hereo! Nooe afler Noa 1
2 |Other Taxes 1140 - -
3 Tuition and Fees 1200 16.614.90 15.407.50
N Interest 1300 19,823.26 56,091.79
s Rental 1400 74.428.07 91.068.42
N Reimbursements 1500 24,989 83 26.514.44
’ Other Local Sources 1600 267.188.10 320,028 97
* Child Nutrition 1700 - -
M County Sources 2000 558,831 76 612413 89
0 State Sources 3600 13.252.853.65 12,347,061.79
1 Federal Sources 4000 2,478.090.95 2,326.588.02
12 Activity Fund Reimb 159.844.77 61,328.59
1 To be collected:
H State Aid - June 729.284 00
'S FBA 255.932.00
e June interest 7.000.00
1° Title VI Indian Ed 112.934.00
SOMF AP & SRO grants 40,967.00
Take 1} & CNP Salanes 100.000.00
N
i) Total Estimatad (Cod §)and Collectad (Col 21 aend Hacollected 1Ced 3 16.852.665 29 17.102.620.41 .
2 Doduct ftem |, Colurmn | 1 Surplas trom Delinguent Tany
bRl Extumate of Miscellancous Revenue Exclusve of Bach Tay 16.852,665.29
22 Transfer Cotuma 2 Tetald tnto Colunn 3 17.102.620.41
21 Curtent Tax Reveipts to Dedinqueney Reserse (-4 mamas 8- 1% 85.759.41
24 Total Colkected md Probable fix Ui vesr 17.188.379.82
25 Dodoct 1 O aanal Estumate of Misceliznansy Revenue 11219, Cotumn Dy 16,852,665.29
% adi Y-1112 Sarphus Apphed in Supplomental dated Man 36 017
2T o Y120 3 Surplus Apphind in Suppieroental datat k0
2 &xl 4 Deficseney m ™lan of Fuanany” Approprstons (Y- 15
2y
L] Tota) Alseady Appliad
1 Sarptus Avaslable {Not W Exced Murpius oz -2 335.714.53

NOTE | faclode all lwwful estimstes sanh acongnal and ate sad esunate by §ovone Board 1o Shools
2 No sahonts fir remander of yoar e than the balance of Lawtulh sppvovad miwellaneous estiamale



Seneral _ FUNDONLASTDAY OF MONTHOF _ _ Junc 3 1]

ISDs 919 OF ____Cantgr _COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
Exkibit "M™ Appropriation Summary
H
FON WARRANT 60!!'1'[’ RE¥T H):N
i Onginal Estonase “Made £33 Approved” o filed with Stze Audnior 24,192,730 07
2 [ duo to Suppk J Appe dated 10
’ [’ dua 0 Supph i Approp dated 20
n
o
s Total Appropnasons Approved 24,192,730 07 - 24,192,730 07
6 Caellanoas end Reerves
? Reservod for Pending Appropration Protest on ltems ot ncluded o 68 O3 5t Ann § 1032
0 Ceanoclod by Coart Order
9 Cencetod by Exerse Boxrd under cothorty of 63 Old St Ann  § W23
T
i1 Tl Cancellanon nd Reverves
12 __Not Approved Appropratons 24.192,730.07 - 24,192,730 07
Exhsbyt Y™ Method of Financing Appropnatans
Wi - R
i Grats Proceeds of Levy Caufiod W Stse Auditoc §.756,272.00
2 Deduct | Gron Prooreds of ____ Mih Canociod by e theand o8 O SEAR § W00
i) md) Geno Pecccds of Ml Catcclod dv Coart Onda
4 od 3 (woea Procoats of ___MD for Levy Protcws el peodeng
Bataoce Uscas Proceeds of Levy Boe of Protests 5,756,
£ Dot Reworve of % & Debagencaes 311 1 f ot 1A *523‘297'4’
K Nt Ten Avatabde © Frouance Appropnatam 5.231!97455
. Sorpb Casth of Pror Year a0 temd Ady 14 Evacuor Tev Cout ! - for shuesrmacen s 2.107.090 23
g [Frosem Ton Refursd Unclaaned Bdly seboraed 5 1 11 Asmame Tax Conat 1 F for Aot
10 |bsumate of al) i Inooemcs ocdey then Uarveat Tas Eakube 1> Cobum | o 190 16,852,665.29
tt Serpicn Colletuans addedd v wpphoness Swod s et
[H Scepls Colocans addnd b Sepplazans dstod Y
n Totel Frnmace Ges of Protests 10 Cower Estubet M L e 1] Cobuonn 3 24,192,730 07
14 [ Note wsy defitaccxy o1 Plac of Frasaoe /Aoy Froess of M-V ower V13 5er B35
Exhibit D" Current Cash
. n . A 3 2
Recerpts, D and Bal Sheet € w1 ot . I
T JCah Sarpbon of Priov Yewr Actwally ca Haod Jay 1Y ) 210709023
T [Read | ko Froe Tor Refiad o Tiad Johy | Nose 32 3 17
3
4 Carres Tax Apparased 5.318.733 96
5 Moxxileocous oorme Ochar Then C.atom Tas Apgertuoad i 19, Codama 1 17.102,620 41
1.3
* Yol Badece e Kocph 24,528,444 60
» Carrcw Warests Pod 18,760,128 12
¢ lnyest Pod Theean .
o
K Total Dhsbearaeraczts 18.760.128 12
(Publish) BALANCE SHEET Current Asscts
i Ratxce Cash oo Hand @ da dows @ Qg atvac 5.768 31648
i Nt Cernent Tas Avidaivle Frve of ol Procests exd Rewrees Y $.318.731 96
14 Dedact Corroat 1o Apyertxned 1345 5318,733 %6
1 Nt Babsnce Carens Too @ Process of Collextan (To Cobazn 35 T
io Balasce of ngral Fatrnate of Mixsllarou b 19 Cohem -
[ Tael Asacts 5.768.316.48
JCurrent Lisbikities and Reserves
(K] Appeoprions Avaiable frr Werrast omacs -1 1. Cadoern 1 24,192,730 07
To Decocs Warraoes basad 1o Dets 22 Capocs 19,436,195 .35
) Flatmace Appeopraans Avubible To Cutuan 31 4.756.534 72
Pt Corer Wamsas Ouestmding @ Dat @ Cgoun (3D 19 Lem D8y 676,067 3
B Frovuous Made for taaed ap Carrest Wermests (M ! L Coloorm 35 -
n Diediact tndcrent Proviswo aad t Dite (D91 .
14 Rarndan of Looorest Provics 2 More s Neaded, Frey @ Sbaekie ©
28
15 Totad Lisinbioes aad Rewrves 5,432,601 95
23 {xcfics
6 Srpius — (U Carvecdy Prepercd WAl Agrox Wi b 3 1+ 335,714 83

bl o feome Delow {08 1) of Exdube 1Y m comesaes sl € raey
2 achade No tinclecncd Proef Ten Rettady ca Wimch e r-Mhotin Hapant Aler Jwis §




PROOF OF PUBLICATION
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, COUNTY OoF___Carter

&%

al) ore me, the undersigned Notary Public, Lori Ca

Cierk o DISEE LT FU LY of the County and State aforesald who being Er: duly swrom - deposes \\\‘“""“’
and says--That he complied with the law by having Exhibits "D” Balance Sheet, and WIMZofdnwﬂﬁnwmt \\\ P\UNDQ
and Estimate published as required by law in at lcast onc issue of the nglﬁ Ardmmm N W &‘.
a weekly-daily new: blished in the City-Town o of which publishod’ CP»M 4
satemed! ond estimare, togethes with proof of publication thereot, 1s Bl kA BT “A T and g \O
evidence whereof the Affiant has subscribed hereto under oath. )

Subscribed and sworn to befgre me this “ ‘é day of ‘ §
My conumission expires [l / 2 . ‘._' 3 -
CERTIFICATE OF EXCISE BOARD T A
STATE OF OKLAHOMA. 20 . 15.202 V‘.
the undersigned, Members of the Excise B Board of said County and State, dohmbycemly(hmwcbavecmedm( Q X
carefully conu:duud the application and proposal of the Governing Board of, K L A\'\ \\\

’l, W
of the same County and State aforesaid, for additional and wpplcmcnw] appropristions for certain carreat expense purposes for the tun w
h ending

remainder of the fisca! year eading Junc 30, 20, the i submitted therewith as of the
2o_m_ and the list of appropriations and parts thereof proposed for cancellation, after bearing any protests against
cancellntions.

We rely on the swem statements of the Clerk and of the Treasurer and of the Governing Board of the with-in-named m
that thc revenucs already received have been properly credited to the several Fiscal Year Accotmu that all warrant issues have been
h 1 or paid therefrom, and that no unpaid clsims or are p g ag the balances of Appropriations

y charged
mh«mm:d for cancellation.
We find. on analysis oftbe within Financial St that the available surplus revenue already accrued and which is subject
to supplementery ap under title 28 Okla.St.Ana. § 3021, is as foumvs
Canceled Current Appropriation Bal as per Schedule 1, 3l s
Current Revenues Actually Collected in excess of previous Appropriated Estimates, Exhibit "D,” line 29, ... S
Total Surplus Approved and Appropriated to Current Fund usc, Schedule 2 . L
Wherefore, we have and do ofdcw cnncellanon of Appropriation [tems as shown in Jast column of Schedale 1, and we we hereby
appropriate the Current Re hercby, togclhet wnh Current Surplus Assets disclosed to Current Pmpma\ and we have
and do hereby approve and make additional and supp tions as listed in column 3 of Schedule 2 in the total sum of
which is wilmn(bewulamumo{mrplmkevenuc sccmedas heduled. The S y of the County Excise Board is
to certify the same to the Clerk of the withir i ,otmbdwmoncfthcsmeofomhomwbouhaﬁy

auathorized to entgr the same upon his records, to notify his Treasurer of o umon.mdmmak:fnndsnvuihb!elohnGovmg
Board. '

) Oklahoma, this day of
]
xcise Boa

” ‘ -
—r’  Member ajcamy Excise Board






